ESKAY MINING CORP.

ESKAY MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA2964371066

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 21:58:31

Price
0.275 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -1.79% (-0.01)

CA2964371066

ESK

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

35 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.275 CAD (2,000)
0.28 CAD (3,500)
0.28 CAD

0.29 CAD

0.275 CAD

0.28 CAD
0.282091 CAD
67,417

19,017.70

27

500

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2964371066&ID_NOTATION=31524121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4694ffd9c76e8c9d7e53de77700dbc345814f8e72de2628027c16ef5ea68db5b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83804063db818d8c3&time=1719520203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f84440c305130e4d3a268e288cae33fca5f419c37d0fa2bbc8b49572afc9227c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f7c23e187797fa7f&time=1719520203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da999b00901ae328015d392d4cecfff4f7d67083ddc96856e7dae07e4de96418&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26354e5b52c6a5d0a&time=1719520203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e69f3a53f42c1cb8e8ecb956ba17e838efb80784c5b31cadaddced99a96e1e7b&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=025c6fc3f6745dc70&time=1719520203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb658f31f992586a2635bfbe54c72663e82e4161685744144307a9470deb80bf&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7bdc06972575dfc0f&time=1719520203&tool=RSC

ESKAY MINING CORP.

Details

2024/06/26 21:58:31

Price
0.275 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

O  -1.79% (-0.01)

CA2964371066

ESK

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

35 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.275 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.28 CAD (3,500)
Open 0.28 CAD
High 0.29 CAD
Low 0.275 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.28 CAD
VWAP 0.282091 CAD
Volume (pcs) 67,417
Trading volume 19,017.70
Number of trades 27
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.32% -65.00% -87.83%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.52 -2.02
Beta -0.22 0.01 0.66
Volatility 80.96 89.54 81.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.19 EUR 0.00
26

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:58 0.275 CAD 0.02

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 0.1765 EUR 0.00
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.182 EUR 0.00
26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:20 0.1815 EUR 0.00

0.310 CAD (162,045
0.342 CAD (109,001
0.342 CAD (83,182
0.531 CAD (79,539
0.425 CAD (2024/03/06
0.260 CAD (2024/02/28
1.330 CAD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.260 CAD (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades
1

27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31524121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308229907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555894

ESKAY MINING CORP.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:08 0.2044 USD 0.01 24
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 0.1895 EUR 0.00 13
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405175731

ESKAY MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Mining Corp
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Contact Details
ESKAY MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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